1
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BN, 6 kA
■ Miniature Circuit Breakers according
to IEC/EN 60898-1 and IEC/EN 60947-2
(partially)
■ Rated short circuit breaking capacity 6 kA
■ 1 up to 4-pole versions
■ Tripping characteristics B, C, D

current
1 - 63 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
2
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
RCD add-on blocks Ex9LE
RCD add-on blocks are mounted to the MCBs Ex9B from the right, the other accessories from the left and are
identical for devices of the line Ex9B, Ex9PN and Ex9IP.
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B
1, 1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
RCD add-on block
Ex9LE
1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BN, 6 kA
3
1 A 1 B 100000 Ex9BN 1P B1 1/12/144
2 A 1 B 100001 Ex9BN 1P B2 1/12/144
3 A 1 B 100002 Ex9BN 1P B3 1/12/144
4 A 1 B 100003 Ex9BN 1P B4 1/12/144
6 A 1 B 100004 Ex9BN 1P B6 1/12/144
8 A 1 B 100005 Ex9BN 1P B8 1/12/144
10 A 1 B 100006 Ex9BN 1P B10 1/12/144
13 A 1 B 100007 Ex9BN 1P B13 1/12/144
16 A 1 B 100008 Ex9BN 1P B16 1/12/144
20 A 1 B 100009 Ex9BN 1P B20 1/12/144
25 A 1 B 100010 Ex9BN 1P B25 1/12/144
32 A 1 B 100011 Ex9BN 1P B32 1/12/144
40 A 1 B 100012 Ex9BN 1P B40 1/12/144
50 A 1 B 100013 Ex9BN 1P B50 1/12/144
63 A 1 B 100014 Ex9BN 1P B63 1/12/144
1 A 1+N B 100015 Ex9BN 1PN B1 1/6/72
2 A 1+N B 100016 Ex9BN 1PN B2 1/6/72
3 A 1+N B 100017 Ex9BN 1PN B3 1/6/72
4 A 1+N B 100018 Ex9BN 1PN B4 1/6/72
6 A 1+N B 100019 Ex9BN 1PN B6 1/6/72
8 A 1+N B 100020 Ex9BN 1PN B8 1/6/72
10 A 1+N B 100021 Ex9BN 1PN B10 1/6/72
13 A 1+N B 100022 Ex9BN 1PN B13 1/6/72
16 A 1+N B 100023 Ex9BN 1PN B16 1/6/72
20 A 1+N B 100024 Ex9BN 1PN B20 1/6/72
25 A 1+N B 100025 Ex9BN 1PN B25 1/6/72
32 A 1+N B 100026 Ex9BN 1PN B32 1/6/72
40 A 1+N B 100027 Ex9BN 1PN B40 1/6/72
50 A 1+N B 100028 Ex9BN 1PN B50 1/6/72
63 A 1+N B 100029 Ex9BN 1PN B63 1/6/72
1 A 2 B 100030 Ex9BN 2P B1 1/6/72
2 A 2 B 100031 Ex9BN 2P B2 1/6/72
3 A 2 B 100032 Ex9BN 2P B3 1/6/72
4 A 2 B 100033 Ex9BN 2P B4 1/6/72
6 A 2 B 100034 Ex9BN 2P B6 1/6/72
8 A 2 B 100035 Ex9BN 2P B8 1/6/72
10 A 2 B 100036 Ex9BN 2P B10 1/6/72
13 A 2 B 100037 Ex9BN 2P B13 1/6/72
16 A 2 B 100038 Ex9BN 2P B16 1/6/72
20 A 2 B 100039 Ex9BN 2P B20 1/6/72
25 A 2 B 100040 Ex9BN 2P B25 1/6/72
32 A 2 B 100041 Ex9BN 2P B32 1/6/72
40 A 2 B 100042 Ex9BN 2P B40 1/6/72
50 A 2 B 100043 Ex9BN 2P B50 1/6/72